10.

Position

General Manager

Assistant Caretaker

Head Caretaker

Assistant Caretaker

Admin Assistant

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

Secretary

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Twentynine Palms Cemetery
District

Department
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages
$57,091

$32,622

$13,433

$5,922

$142

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



