	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager	Secretary	Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Staff	\$57,091
2.	Assistant Caretaker		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Staff	\$32,622
3.	Head Caretaker		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Staff	\$13,433
4.	Assistant Caretaker		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Staff	\$5,922
5.	Admin Assistant		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Staff	\$142
6.	Trustee		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Board	\$0
7.	Trustee		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Board	\$0
8.	Trustee		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Board	\$0
9.	Trustee		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Board	\$0
10.	Trustee		Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	Board	\$0